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Name Role Phone Email 

Rick Friedman  Director, Division of State Systems  410-786-4451  richard.friedman@cms.hhs.gov  

Denise Bazemore  Project Officer  410-786-4449  denise.bazemore@cms.hhs.gov  

Bob Guenther Government Task Lead 410-786-0618 robert.guenther@cms.hhs.gov 

Pat Katzenberger  Deliverable and Correspondence Coordinator 410-786-4612  patricia.katzenberger@cms.hhs.gov  

Alan Shugart  Medicaid SME – CMS CO 410-786-1055  alan.shugart@cms.hhs.gov  

Vivian Glass  Medicaid SME  - CMS CO 410-786-0103  vivian.glass@cms.hhs.gov  

John Thomas  Medicaid SME – CMS CO 410-786-1306  john.thomas1@cms.hhs.gov  

George Patterson  Medicaid SME – CMS CO 410-786-4609  george.patterson@cms.hhs.gov  

David Meacham  Medicaid SME – CMS Seattle RO 206-615-2356  david.meacham@cms.hhs.gov  

Jenny Chen  Medicaid SME – CMS San Francisco RO 415-744-3689  jenny.chen@cms.hhs.gov  

Will Holmes Medicaid SME – CMS Denver RO 303-844-7478 william.holmes@cms.hhs.gov 

Bobbie Sullivan Medicaid SME – CMS Dallas RO 214-767-6391 bobbie.sullivan@cms.hhs.gov 

 




